WorthBrothersWines

New Discoveries Tasting — Friday 20" March

France (Loire)

Spain (Castilla)

Italy (Veneto)

Australia (McLaren Vale)
South Africa (Stellenbosch)
Spain (Castilla)

Chile (Maipo Valley)
Bulgaria (Thracia)

USA (California)

La Roche Blanche, Domaine Herbauges
Torre Solar Macabeo

Uvam Pinot Grigio, Mabis

Yangarra Estate Roussanne

Dolomite Cabernet Franc

Torre Solar Tempranillo, Petit Verdot
Nostros Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
Enira, Domaine Bessa Valley

Troublemaker, Hope Family Winery

£10.25

£7.75

£ 8.75

£20.00

£ 11.25

£7.75

£9.25

£ 14.50

£ 20.00



